
 
 

Special Capabilities For Unique Situations 

Although we have many standard encoders, our real strength has always been our 
willingness and ability to provide solutions to special customer problems, whether it 
involves modifying an existing design or starting with a clean piece of paper. We enjoy a 
well-deserved reputation as a responsive and responsible business partner, and we look 
forward to adding your name to our long list of satisfied customers. 

 
Warranty 

Gurley Precision Instruments offers a limited warranty against defects in material and 
workmanship for a period of one year from the date of shipment. 

 
Accessories 

For your convenience, Gurley offers a variety of encoder accessories such as cable 
assemblies, shaft couplings, mounting cleats, and counter/displays. Please consult 
factory for more information. 

 
A Few Words About Resolution 

The term “cycles/rev” refers to quadrature output. By utilizing well-known techniques 
for quadrature decoding, the user can readily obtain four times as many counts, or 
measuring steps, per revolution as the number of cycles. For more information, please 
visit our technical article archive online at www.gurley.com 

Increment 
Other GPI Engineering Design Products 

In addition to our encoder capabilities, Gurley produces digital readouts (DROs) for 
machine tools, precision optics, Optographics, optical coatings and machined parts. 
Visit www.gurley.com, e-mail to info@gurley.com, or call (800) 759-1844 for information. 
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STANDARD ENCODER PRODUCT LINE 
Gurley Precision Instruments 

Gurley has been a major designer and manufacturer of precise measuring instruments since 
1845, and a leading supplier of optical encoders since the early 1950’s. We have a full line of 
standard products, most of which are shown in this catalog. However, we do add products 
regularly, so please call (800) 759-1844 or visit www.gurley.com if you do not see what you 
are looking for. 

In the product descriptions that follow, all incremental encoders are available with an index 
(once per rev) signal that is fully functional up to the maximum frequency response. Many of 
the maximum resolutions listed are after 4X quadrature evaluation in the user’s electronics. 
For complete specifications, please refer to the technical datasheet or call for free 
application assistance. 

 

Rotary Encoders 

Linear Encoders 
 

Experience 
Flexibility 
Commitment 
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ユニークな課題を解決できる特別な機能 

当社にはたくさんの標準仕様エンコーダがありますが、実際の強みは、既存のデザインを
変更したり、白紙状態から設計製作するなど、お客様の特別な問題に対するソリューショ
ンを提供する意欲と能力です。 当社は、敏感で責任あるビジネスパートナーとしての高
い評価を得ています。お客様のお名前をこれからずっと永年に渡って当社の顧客リストに
加えられることを楽しみにしています。 

保証 

Gurley Precision Instruments 社は、出荷日から 1 年間、材料および製造上の欠陥に
対する限定保証を提供します。 

付属品 

お客様の便宜のために、ガーリー社ではケーブルアセンブリ、シャフトカッ
プリング、取り付けブラケット、およびカウンタ/ディスプレイなどのエンコ
ーダのアクセサリーをご用意しております。 詳細は、工場にお問い合わせく
ださい。 

分解能に関してお知らせ 

用語「サイクル/回転」は生の矩形波出力を指します。矩形波分割のための周
知の技術を利用することにより、ユーザはサイクル数と同じ回転数で 4 倍のカ
ウントまたは測定ステップを容易に得ることができる。 詳細については、
www.gurley.com の技術記事のアーカイブをご覧ください。 

その他 GPI 社の 工業デザイン製品  

当社はエンコーダの機能に加えて、工作機械、精密光学、Optographics、光学コーテ
ィングおよび機械加工部品のためのデジタル読み出し（DRO）を製造しています。 
情報については、www.gurley.com、info@gurley.com、または（800）759-1844 にお問い
合わせください。 

標準エンコーダ製品シリーズ 
Gurley Precision Instruments 
ガーレー社は、1845 年以来、精密計測機器の主要なデザイナー兼メーカーです、また
1950 年代初頭から光学式エンコーダのリーディングサプライヤです。 私たちは標準製
品のフルラインナップを有しており、そのほとんどはこのカタログに示されています。 
ただし、定期的に商品を追加していますので、お探しの商品が表示されない場合は、
（800）759-1844 または www.gurley.com にアクセスしてください 

記載の製品の説明では、すべてのインクリメンタルエンコーダは最大周波数応答まで完
全に機能するインデックス（1 原点/回転）信号が活用できます。 記載されている最高分
解能の大半は、ユーザーのエレクトロニクスで 4X(４逓倍）評価後です。完全な仕様に
ついては、テクニカルデータシートをご参照ください。 

ロータリエンコーダ 

一体型 
インクレメンタル
モデル 

一体型 
アブソリュート 
モデル  

モジュール型 
インクレメンタル & 
ア ブ ソ リ ュ ー ト  
モ デ ル  

リニアエンコーダ Experience 
Flexibility 
Commitment 
 

シールド型 
インクレメンタル 
モデル 

シールド型 
アブソリュート
モデル 

モジュール型  
インクレメンタル 
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Rotary Incremental Encoders  tal Encoders 

最小モデル、高分解能.エンコーダ 
シャフト又はホローシャフト（非貫通） 

High resolution in 
a small package 

Non-contact magnetic 
PC board + magnet 

Non-contact magnetic 
Two accuracy grades 

No external electronics needed 
Solid or blind hollow shaft 
Several mounting options 

Robust. -40 to 100°C 
Three accuracy grades 

Hollow shaft. -40 to 100°C 
Two accuracy grades 
Precise hollow-shaft 

Metrology grade 
Modular encoder 

* Maximum resolution in counts/rev is after 4X quadrature decode in user’s electronics 

Rotar Absolute Encoders 

 
安価な VA タイプ 

R176H 

 
 
 

Rotar Virtual Absolute Encoders 
 
 
 
 

Virtual AbsoluteÒ (VA) is an unique encoder technology 
that combines the opto-mechanical simplicity of an 
incremental encoder with the system reliability and 
interfacing ease of an absolute encoder. Gurley VA 
encoders use our external decoding electronics (photo). 
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Encoder Accessories 

 
 
 
 

7700VA 

注記 

モジュラーエンコーダ 
３精度等級有り 

シリーズ 
VL18 

9710VA 

最長ストローク  
1 m 
10
問
い

最高分解能* 
1.0 mm 

0.25 mm 
Call 

9x20 
 
 
 
 
8x35H 
 
 
 
 
9710VA 
 
 
 
 

A08 
 
 
 
 
V860H 

 
 
 
 
7700 

8mm 
12mm 
19mm 
20mm 
22mm 
30mm 
36mm 

1.1” 
28mm 
37mm 
2.0” 

58mm 
2.5” 

76mm 
3.5” 
3.5” 
6.0” 

< 23” 

4,096 
64,000 
65,536 
65,536 
8,192 
8,192 
8,192 

144,000 
80,000 

720,000 
144,000 

1,000,000 
360,000 

1,000,000 
900,000 
900,000 

4,608,000  
80 x ラインカウント 

R108 
R112 
R119 
R120 
M122 

M130B 
M136 
9x11 

R128S 
R137 
9x20 
R158 
9x25 

R176H 
8x35 

8x35H 
8x60 
9710 

R1 19 LR Linears 
 
 
 
 
P20 & P40 
 
 
 
 

VL18 

* Maximum resolution is after 4X quadrature decode in user’s electronics 
 

型名 概要 / 注記 併用機種 
HR2A 高分解能インターポレータ(1～20倍) 911, 835S & H 

HR2B&C 高分解能インターポレータ (1 ～25倍) 9710, 9717 
HDT ヘビーデューティー筐体型 925 

Couplings 3種類から選択 シャフトエンコーダrs 
DILA/RA ロータリ及びリニア表示カウンターcoders  

型名 直径 最高分解能  特長  
Vx19 19mm 15 bits SSI 出力 
Vx20 2.0” 19 bits ソリッド又は非貫通中空シャフト

haft Vx35H 3.5” 20 bits 中空シャフト 
V860H 6” 24 bit 中空シャフト 最高1 MHz データ更新レート 
7700 1.3”up to 7.0” 23 bits ミニモジュール型キットエンコーダr 

9710VA up to 23” 22 bits モジュラーエンコーダ 

型名 直径 最高分解能  特長  
A08 8mm 12 bits Enclosed high-res absolute 

M108 8mm 12 bits Minature non-contact magnetic 
M122 30mm 13 bits PC board + magnet 
M136 36mm 13 bits Non-contact magnetic 
A19 19mm 18 bits Serial only 

A23S 58mm 25 bits (12 + 13/turn) Multi-turn 
A37 37mm 18 bits Solid or Hollow-shaf 

A58S 58mm 21 bits Robust. -40 to 85°C 
A90 90mm 23 bits +/-3.5 arcsec accuracy 

Series Max. Length Max. Resolution* Notes 
LR18 1.2 m 50 nm Internal ASIC 
LR25 3.2 m 50 nm Internal ASIC 
P20 20 mm 0.1 mm IPlunger-type 
P40 40 mm 0.5 mm Plunger-type 
9717 3.2 m (125”) 0.5 mm Modular encoder 
7700 3.2 m (125”) call Inexpensive modular 

型名 直径 最高分解能* 特長 

New!  

疑似アブソリュート（VA）は、インクリメンタルエ
ンコーダの光学/機械式のシンプルさとシステムの
信頼性及びアブソリュート・エンコーダのインタフ
ェースの容易さを組み合わせたユニークなエンコ
ーダ技術です。 Gurley VA エンコーダは、当社の外部
デコードエレクトロニクスを使用しています。    
(写真ご参照ください). 

Gurley 社の LR シリーズのインクリメンタルエンコーダは、中～高性能アプリケー
ションで長寿命に設計されています。 デジタル（4 逓倍矩形波）およびアナログ（11 
mA または 1 V）出力オプションをご利用頂けます。 送り速度は 1mm/秒の分解能で
最大 1m / s（40in / s）のスピードを実現します。 詳しい情報や電話は
www.gpi-linears.com をご覧ください。 
（800）759-1844。 

モデル SCA、SCD、SCE は、エンコーダのベアリン
グを過負荷から保護しながら、システムの動作をエ
ンコーダに正確に伝えるように設計されたフレキシ
ブルダイヤフラム、ゼロバックラッシシャフトカッ
プリングです。 SCD は M2 セットスクリューを使用
して各シャフトに取り付けられ、軸径が最大 4mm の
小型計器用エンコーダ用です。 SCA と SCE は、クラ
ンプを使用します。 

ロータリー・インクレメンタル・エンコーダ 

ロータリー・アブソリュート・エンコーダ 

ロータリ・疑似アブソリュート・エンコーダ 

リニアー・インクレメンタル・エンコーダ 

リニア・疑似アブソリュート・エンコーダ 

エンコーダアクセサリー 

New!  

New!  

New!  

モデル名 直径 最高分解能 特長 
R108 8mm 4,096 最小モデル、高分解能 
R112 12mm 64,000 ソリッド又はホローシャフト 
R119 
R120 

19mm 
20mm 

65,536 
65,536 

高分解能、コンパクトサイズ 

M122 22mm 8,192 非接触磁気式 
M130B 30mm 8,192 PC 基板＋マグネット 
M136 36mm 8,192 非接触式、マグネット 
9 x 11 11” 144,000 精度等級 2 種類 
R128S 28mm 80,000 逓倍器内蔵（外部逓倍不要） 
R137 37mm 720,000 ソリッド又は非貫通中空シャフト 
9x20 2.0” 144,000 複数の種類の取り付け方法 
R158 58mm 1,000,000 堅牢、-40 to 100°C 
9x25 2.5” 360,000 精度等級 ３種類 

R176H 76mm 1,000,000 中空シャフト、-40 to 100°C 
8x35 3.5” 900,000 精度等級 2 種類 
8x25H 3.5” 900,000 精密級中空シャフト 
8 x 60 6.0” 4,608,000 計測基準級 

9710 <23” 80 x ラインカウント モジュールエンコーダ 

 * 上記最高分解能（カウント/回転）はユーザでの 4 逓倍評価後の値です。 

お問い合わせ お問い合わせ 

型名 直径 最高分解能 特長 
A08 8mm 12 bits 組込型高分解能アブソ 

M108 8mm 12 bits 小型非接触マグネット 
M122 30mm 13 bits PC基板 + マグネット 
M136 36mm 13 bits 磁気非接触式 
A19 19mm 18 bits SSI シリアル通信のみ 

A23S 58mm 25 bits (12 + 13/turn) 多回転 
A37 37mm 18 bits シャフト型又は 中空シャフト型 

A58S 58mm 21 bits 堅牢型. -40 to 85°C 
A90 90mm 23 bits +/-3.5 角度秒精度 

 

モデル名 最大測定長 最高分解能 特記事項 
LR18 1.2 m 50 nm 内部ＡＳＩＣ回路 
LR25 3.2 m 50 nm 内部ＡＳＩＣ回路 

P20 20 mm 0.1 μm プランジャータイプ 

P40 40 mm 0.5 μm プランジャータイプ 

9717 3.2 m (125”) 0.5 μm モジュール型エンコーダ 

7700 3.2 m (125”) call 安価型モジュール 
 * 最高分解能はユーザ電子回路にて 4 分割評価された値です。 

New!  

New!  


